// TORKLIFT T3 TRIPLE PANTOGRAPH
TorkLift T3 Heavy Duty Scissors Lifts – Premium Lift Quality
& Durability
The TorkLift family is Autoquip's premium series of work station
hydraulic lifts.  With five times the number of life cycles as competitive
brands, these unique lifts have become the recognized standard for
customers demanding a heavy duty lift that will provide durability,
safety, and minimum down time in their manufacturing process.

Motor Size
(hp)
Number of
Cylinders
Shipping
Weight
Approx#
(lbs#)
Standard
Hydraulic
Power Unit
Lowering
Time
Loaded
(seconds)
T3-048-040 48 4000 16.5 64.5 1600 1000 32 33 32 33 56 57 1.5 3 2725 REMOTE 35
T3-048-060 48 6000 19 67 2400 1500 34 34 34 34 58 58 1.5 3 2775 REMOTE 35
T3-060-020 60 2000 15.75 75.75 800 500 24 38.875 24 38.875 48 62.875 1 2 2695 REMOTE 50
T3-060-040 60 4000 17.0625 77.0625 1600 1000 32 39 32 39 56 63 1.5 3 2875 REMOTE 40
T3-060-060 60 6000 17.0625 77.0625 2400 1500 32 39 32 39 56 63 1.5 3 2950 REMOTE 45
T3-072-020 72 2000 15.75 87.75 800 500 30 44 30 44 54 68 1 2 2775 REMOTE 60
T3-072-040 72 4000 17.5625 89.5625 1600 1000 34 45 34 45 58 69 1.5 3 3050 REMOTE 45
T3-072-060 72 6000 18.4375 90.4375 2400 1500 32 45 32 45 56 69 1.5 3 3195 REMOTE 50
T3-084-020 84 2000 17.0625 101.0625 800 500 32 51 32 51 56 75 1.5 2 2950 REMOTE 40
T3-084-040 84 4000 19.5625 103.5625 1600 1000 40 58 40 58 64 82 1.5 3 3075 REMOTE 55
T3-084-060 84 6000 22 106 2400 1500 36 54 36 54 60 75 1.5 3 3395 REMOTE 55
T3-096-020 96 2000 17.0625 113.0625 800 500 38 56 38 56 62 80 1.5 2 3150 REMOTE 40
T3-096-040 96 4000 20.5625 116.5625 1600 1000 40 58 40 58 64 82 5 3 3595 REMOTE 30
T3-096-060 96 6000 21.25 117.25 2400 1500 46 59 46 59 70 83 5 4 3675 REMOTE 45
T3-108-020 108 2000 18.625 126.625 800 500 42 63 42 63 66 87 1.5 2 3150 REMOTE 45
T3-108-040 108 4000 22 130 1600 1000 48 64 48 64 72 88 5 3 3595 REMOTE 35
T3-108-060 108 6000 23.5 131.5 2400 1500 54 65 54 65 78 89 5 4 3675 REMOTE 45
T3-120-020 120 2000 18.5625 138.5625 800 500 48 69 48 69 72 93 1.5 2 3475 REMOTE 50
T3-120-040 120 4000 22.5625 142.5625 1600 1000 48 70 48 70 72 94 5 3 3875 REMOTE 40
T3-120-060 120 6000 22.5625 142.5625 2400 1500 56 70 56 70 80 94 5 4 3975 REMOTE 55
T3-132-020 132 2000 22 154 800 500 54 75 54 75 78 99 1.5 2 3825 REMOTE 55
T3-132-040 132 4000 25.0625 157.0625 1600 1000 56 77 56 77 80 101 5 2 3050 REMOTE 60
T3-132-060 132 6000 25.0625 157.0625 2400 1500 56 77 56 77 80 101 5 2 3175 REMOTE 40
T3-144-020 144 2000 22.5625 166.5625 800 500 56 81 56 81 80 105 5 2 3950 REMOTE 35
T3-144-040 144 4000 22.5625 166.5625 1600 1000 56 81 56 81 80 105 5 3 4200 REMOTE 35
T3-144-060 144 6000 25.75 169.75 2400 1500 48 82 48 82 72 106 5 2 4450 REMOTE 45
Distributed By: B & C Industrial Products, Inc.
PH: (888) 276-3386 | FAX: (260) 357-0889 | EMAIL: sales@bandcip.com
// TORKLIFT T3 TRIPLE PANTOGRAPH
Options